20. Gebirgstalerlauf | Oberstdorf, 05. Mai 2019

Ergebnisliste

AOK Achtel Marathon - 5,2 km

Platz
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583
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596
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625
580
557
610
618
604
595
554
570
609
571
578
588
582
556
597
628
552
603
623
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Name

PULFER Luca
BERKAU Jannik
AHNE Peter
ROMANOV Alexander
BROCK Peter
FUHNER Roland
KRIEGER Ben
DRESSLER Leo
TRUNZER Marc
DEGENDORFER Ralf
MARTIN Cornelius
THIELE Sven
REUTER Justus
MORGENLANDER Simpert
JENTSCH Frank
DIEFENBACH Antonio
LIEBHART Karlhans
BRORMANN Markus
HASENRITTER Holger
TOBUSCH Matthias
DEMONTIS Antonio
EBENHOCH Paul
SIEGERT Luis Crispin
ERNST Manfred
HERZHOFF Thomas
RANK Herbert
KAUFMANN Johann
DIEFENBACH Claudio
VERWIED Marina
KUTZEN Uwe

BEBST Gerhard
WUST Horst

BARTZ Markus
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Verein/Team/Ort

TSV Untermaiselstein
Gymnasium Immenstadt
Wir laufen 2019

TV Kempten

Wir laufen 2019

Wir laufen 2019

TV Weitnau

TSV Oberstdorf 1888 e. V.
Wir laufen 2019

Wir laufen 2019
Oberstdorf

Wir laufen 2019
Missen-Wilhams

Racing Team Igling

Wir laufen 2019

SC Oberstdorf
LG-Wehringen

Wir laufen 2019

Wir laufen 2019

Wir laufen 2019

TSV Blaichach

Wir laufen 2019

TSV Oberstdorf 1888 e. V.
Wir laufen 2019

Wir laufen 2019

Wir laufen 2019

Wir laufen 2019

SC Oberstdorf

Wir laufen 2019
Memmingen

Power Nordic Walking Regensburg
LT Kornwestheim
Bohmenkirch

Klasse Platz W/M
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Wertung: Herren

Bruttozeit
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0:20:45,8
0:21:15,5
0:21:16,5
0:22:52,7
0:23:12,8
0:23:31,1
0:23:45,5
0:23:47,3
0:23:50,6
0:24:50,5
0:26:12,7
0:26:50,6
0:27:19,3
0:28:46,9
0:28:51,2
0:29:15,0
0:29:26,8
0:29:45,0
0:30:00,0
0:30:06,0
0:30:47,5
0:30:54,1
0:31:11,4
0:31:16,8
0:31:16,2
0:32:12,0
0:33:03,8
0:34:10,7
0:36:47,6
0:38:04,8
0:41:01,8
0:42:59,6
0:50:46,4
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Nettozeit
0:20:45,8
0:21:15,5
0:21:16,5
0:22:52,7
0:23:12,8
0:23:29,8
0:23:43,3
0:23:47,3
0:23:48,3
0:24:47,7
0:26:12,7
0:26:48,0
0:27:19,3
0:28:45,7
0:28:49,4
0:29:14,3
0:29:24,2
0:29:42,1
0:29:58,8
0:30:03,6
0:30:47,5
0:30:53,3
0:31:09,9
0:31:13,9
0:31:14,4
0:32:09,6
0:33:03,8
0:34:10,7
0:36:41,7
0:38:00,1
0:40:59,4
0:42:57,1
0:50:38,6

Riickst.
0,0
+29,7
+30,7
+2:06,9
+2:27,0
+2:44,0
+2:57,5
+3:01,5
+3:02,5
+4:01,9
+5:26,9
+6:02,2
+6:33,5
+7:59,9
+8:03,6
+8:28,5
+8:38,4
+8:56,3
+9:13,0
+9:17,8
+10:01,7
+10:07,5
+10:24,1
+10:28,1
+10:28,6
+11:23,8
+12:18,0
+13:24,9
+15:55,9
+17:14,3
+20:13,6
+22:11,3
+29:52,8
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